
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

St.Nr. 

391 
13 
48 
98 

327 
331 
11 

197 
997 
30 

351 
412 
369 
161 

Name 

Schrank Manuel LM 
Lehner Jürgen LM 
Schmidinger Andreas LM 
Neuhofer Paul LM 
Exenschläger Niklas LM 
Weißmann Nico LM 
Langmann Sebastian 
Neuhofer Felix LM 
Sporrer Johannes 
Pakot Adrien LM 
Schrank Julian LM 
Greinecker Lukas LM 
Pamminger Alexander LM 
Strasser Fabian 

Club 

HSV Wels 
HSV Wels 
MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 
Födweghoatza / HSV Wels 
HSV Wels 
ÖMRC St. Georgen / PKB-Performance 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 

MX Kids 
HSV Wels 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 
Pastra Racing Team/ MSV Schwanenstadt 
MSV Schwanenstadt / Honda Schmidinger 

R1.  

22 
20 
25 
18 
16 
15 
14 
11 
12 
13 
10 
7 
8 
9 

R2.  

25 
22 
15 
20 
18 
16 
12 
14 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 
42 
40 
38 
34 
31 
26 
25 
25 
24 
20 
16 
16 
16 

Gedruckt: 10.07.2023 13:10:14 

Auswertung 

zl-timing GbR 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 
MX 2 

Gesamtwertung 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 


